
SPARKLING WINE
Yering Station Yarrabank Cuvée� 18 | 95

Yering Station Yarrabank Brut Rosé�  18 | 95

Yering Station Yarrabank Crème� 16 | 90 
de Cuvée  

WHITE & ROSÉ WINE
Yering Station ‘Village’ Chardonnay � 15 | 75

Yering Station ‘Village’ Rosé �  15 | 75

RED WINE
Yering Station ‘Village’ Pinot Noir� 15 | 75

Yering Station Shiraz Viognier�  18 | 90

BEER & CIDER
Monsuta Okinawa Dry Premium Draft  � 12

Pirate Life South Coast Pale Ale 3.5%� 11

Brick Lane ‘One Love’ Pale Ale� 13

Kaiju ‘Golden Axe’ Crisp Apple Cider� 12 

WINE FLIGHTS
Explore the range from Yering Station, a 
jewel of the Yarra Valley and proudly Victoria’s 
first vineyard.  
 
Select your flight:

Summer Sparkling � 19 
Yering Station Yarrabank Cuvée 
Yering Station Yarrabank Brut Rosé 
Yering Station Yarrabank Crème de Cuvée 

Village� 16 
Yering Station ‘Village’ Chardonnay 
Yering Station ‘Village’ Rosé 
Yering Station ‘Village’ Pinot Noir

NON-ALCOHOLIC
Heaps Normal XPA <0.5%� 10

Plus & Minus Prosecco� 13 
Zero Alcohol

Plus & Minus Pinot Grigio� 11 | 50 
Zero Alcohol

Plus & Minus Shiraz� 11 | 50 
Zero Alcohol

Coca-Cola, Coke No Sugar & Sprite � 6.3

StrangeLove Still & Sparkling Water�  6.0

YERING STATION BAR

EVENT PARTNER 



HOT
Chicken Karaage� 16 
Okonomi sauce, Kewpie mayonnaise

Yakitori Chicken Skewers (2)� 12 
Soy glaze, sesame, Japanese pickles 
Tofu option available (vg, df)

Furikake Seasoned Fries� 8 
Kewpie mayonnaise 
(v, df, lg option available, vg option available)

Chicken Katsu Sando (2)� 16 
Charcoal bun, slaw, tonkatsu, 
Kewpie mayonnaise 
Eggplant option available (v)

Japanese Seaweed & Fried Tofu Salad� 16 
Edamame, pickled ginger 
(vg, df)

Yaki Udon� 17 
Mushroom XO sauce, edamame, 
angel hair chilli 
(vg, df)	  

Chicken Katsu Curry & Rice� 18 
Eggplant option available (vg, df)

COLD
Lobster Roll (2)� 24 
Brioche bun, yuzu mayonnaise 

Salmon, Tuna & Kingfish Sashimi� 22 
Ponzu shoyu dressing, wasabi paste 
(df)

SWEET
Selection of Mochi (3)� 6 
(vg)

YERING STATION BAR

EVENT PARTNER 

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF GST

(vg) vegan | (v) vegetarian | (df) dairy free | (lg) low gluten

IMPORTANT NOTICE REGARDING FOOD ALLERGIES  
While the NGV catering outlets endeavour to accommodate guests with 
food allergies or intolerances, we would like to advise that all our food is 
made in a kitchen which handles and prepares allergenic ingredients. 
Please let our team know of any food allergies or dietary requirements.

NGV Members & Premium Members enjoy a 10% discount



MOËT & CHANDON
CHAMPAGNE
Moët & Chandon Brut NV	 26 | 150� 

Moët & Chandon Rosé Brut NV �  190

Moët & Chandon Grand Vintage 2015  �  300

Chandon Garden Spritz  �  19 | 95

WHITE & ROSÉ WINE
Yering Station ‘Village’ Chardonnay� 15 | 75

Yering Station ‘Village’ Rosé� 15 | 75

RED WINE
Yering Station ‘Village’ Pinot Noir	 15 | 75

BEER & CIDER
Monsuta Okinawa Dry Premium Draft  � 12

Pirate Life South Coast Pale Ale 3.5%� 11

Kaiju ‘Golden Axe’ Crisp Apple Cider� 12 

NON-ALCOHOLIC
Heaps Normal XPA <0.5%� 10

Plus & Minus Prosecco� 13 
Zero Alcohol

Coca-Cola, Coke No Sugar & Sprite � 6.3

StrangeLove Still & Sparkling Water� 6

MOËT & CHANDON BAR

CHAMPAGNE PARTNER



MOËT & CHANDON BAR

CHAMPAGNE PARTNER

HOT
Chicken Karaage� 16 
Okonomi sauce, Kewpie mayonnaise

Yakitori Chicken Skewers (2)� 12 
Soy glaze, sesame, Japanese pickles 
Tofu option available (vg, df)

Furikake Seasoned Fries� 8 
Kewpie mayonnaise 
(v, df, lg option available, vg option available)

Chicken Katsu Sando (2)� 16 
Charcoal bun, slaw, tonkatsu, 
Kewpie mayonnaise 
Eggplant option available (v)

Japanese Seaweed & Fried Tofu Salad� 16 
Edamame, pickled ginger 
(vg, df)

Yaki Udon� 17 
Mushroom XO sauce, edamame, 
angel hair chilli 
(vg, df)	  

Chicken Katsu Curry & Rice� 18 
Eggplant option available (vg, df)

COLD
Lobster Roll (2)� 24 
Brioche bun, yuzu mayonnaise 

Salmon, Tuna & Kingfish Sashimi� 22 
Ponzu shoyu dressing, wasabi paste 
(df)

SWEET
Selection of Mochi (3)� 6 
(vg)

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF GST

(vg) vegan | (v) vegetarian | (df) dairy free | (lg) low gluten

IMPORTANT NOTICE REGARDING FOOD ALLERGIES  
While the NGV catering outlets endeavour to accommodate guests with 
food allergies or intolerances, we would like to advise that all our food is 
made in a kitchen which handles and prepares allergenic ingredients. 
Please let our team know of any food allergies or dietary requirements.

NGV Members & Premium Members enjoy a 10% discount



SPARKLING WINE
Yering Station Yarrabank Cuvée � 18 | 95

WHITE & ROSÉ WINE
Yering Station ‘Village’ Chardonnay� 15 | 75

Yering Station ‘Village’ Rosé� 15 | 75

RED WINE
Yering Station ‘Village’ Pinot Noir	 15 | 75

BEER & CIDER
Monsuta Okinawa Dry Premium Draft  � 12

Pirate Life South Coast Pale Ale 3.5%� 11

Brick Lane ‘One Love’ Pale Ale� 13

Kaiju ‘Golden Axe’ Crisp Apple Cider� 12 

NON-ALCOHOLIC
Heaps Normal XPA <0.5%� 10

Plus & Minus Prosecco� 13 
Zero Alcohol

Coca-Cola, Coke No Sugar & Sprite � 6.3

StrangeLove Still & Sparkling Water� 6

GALLERY KITCHEN



GALLERY KITCHEN
HOT
Chicken Karaage� 16 
Okonomi sauce, Kewpie mayonnaise

Yaki Udon� 17 
Mushroom XO sauce, edamame, 
angel hair chilli 
(vg, df)	  

Chicken Katsu Curry & Rice� 18 
Eggplant option available (vg, df)

COLD
Lobster Roll (2)� 24 
Brioche bun, yuzu mayonnaise 

Salmon, Tuna & Kingfish Sashimi� 22 
Ponzu shoyu dressing, wasabi paste 
(df)

SWEET
Selection of Mochi (3)� 6 
(vg)

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF GST

(vg) vegan | (v) vegetarian | (df) dairy free | (lg) low gluten

IMPORTANT NOTICE REGARDING FOOD ALLERGIES  
While the NGV catering outlets endeavour to accommodate guests with food allergies or intolerances, 
we would like to advise that all our food is made in a kitchen which handles and prepares allergenic 
ingredients. Please let our team know of any food allergies or dietary requirements.

NGV Members & Premium Members enjoy a 10% discount



COCKTAILS
Rare Dry G&T� 18 
Rare Dry Gin, Tonic, Orange

Rhubi Negroni�  22 
Spiced Negroni Gin, Oscar Vermouth, 
Rhubi Mistelle, Marionette Bitter

Flora Dora � 22 
Bloody Shiraz Gin, Raspberry, Lime, 
Ginger beer

Bloody Bandwagon & Tonic   �  14 
Non-alcoholic 
Bloody Bandwagon Gin, Tonic, Lemon <0.4%

READY TO DRINK
Four Pillars Fresh Yuzu Gin & Soda � 15

Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz Gin & Tonic� 15

SPARKLING WINE
Yering Station Yarrabank Cuvée� 18 | 95

WHITE & ROSÉ WINE
Yering Station ‘Village’ Chardonnay� 15 | 75

Yering Station ‘Village’ Rosé� 15 | 75

RED WINE
Yering Station ‘Village’ Pinot Noir� 15 | 75

BEER & CIDER
Monsuta Okinawa Dry Premium Draft  � 12

Pirate Life South Coast Pale Ale 3.5%� 11

Kaiju ‘Golden Axe’ Crisp Apple Cider� 12 

NON-ALCOHOLIC
Heaps Normal XPA <0.5%� 10

Plus & Minus Prosecco� 13 
Zero Alcohol

Coca-Cola, Coke No Sugar & Sprite � 6.3

StrangeLove Still & Sparkling Water� 6

FOUR PILLARS BAR

EVENT PARTNER



FOUR PILLARS BAR

EVENT PARTNER

HOT
Chicken Karaage� 16 
Okonomi sauce, Kewpie mayonnaise

Yakitori Chicken Skewers (2)� 12 
Soy glaze, sesame, Japanese pickles 
Tofu option available (vg, df)

Furikake Seasoned Fries� 8 
Kewpie mayonnaise 
(v, df, lg option available, vg option available)

Chicken Katsu Sando (2)� 16 
Charcoal bun, slaw, tonkatsu, 
Kewpie mayonnaise 
Eggplant option available (v)

Japanese Seaweed & Fried Tofu Salad� 16 
Edamame, pickled ginger 
(vg, df)

Yaki Udon� 17 
Mushroom XO sauce, edamame, 
angel hair chilli 
(vg, df)	  

Chicken Katsu Curry & Rice� 18 
Eggplant option available (vg, df)

COLD
Lobster Roll (2)� 24 
Brioche bun, yuzu mayonnaise 

Salmon, Tuna & Kingfish Sashimi� 22 
Ponzu shoyu dressing, wasabi paste 
(df)

SWEET
Selection of Mochi (3)� 6 
(vg)

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF GST

(vg) vegan | (v) vegetarian | (df) dairy free | (lg) low gluten

IMPORTANT NOTICE REGARDING FOOD ALLERGIES  
While the NGV catering outlets endeavour to accommodate guests with 
food allergies or intolerances, we would like to advise that all our food is 
made in a kitchen which handles and prepares allergenic ingredients. 
Please let our team know of any food allergies or dietary requirements.

NGV Members & Premium Members enjoy a 10% discount



DESK SIGNS
148MMx210MM
SINGLE-SIDED WITH REAR STRUT | CMYK
ANTI-SCUFF MATT LAM (ONE SIDES)
QUANTITY: X20

HAVE AN ALLERGY?
If you have a food allergy or intolerance to food ingredients, please advise our team 
so we can assist you.

Allergens that could be present in our dishes include:

Peanuts 

Treenuts

Cashews

Pecans

Brazil nuts

Macadamias

Walnuts

Pistachios

Hazelnuts

Almonds

Pine nuts

Wheat

Gluten

Soy

Sesame

Lupin

 
Molluscs

Fish 

Crustacea

 
Sulphites

Egg

Milk

NUTS PLANTS

SEA

ANIMAL & OTHER



CLASSICS
Belgian Chocolate� 5.9 
Contains milk, soy and egg

Vanilla� 5.9 
Contains milk and egg	

Salted Caramel� 5.9 
Contains milk and egg, may contain tree nuts

Strawberries & Cream� 5.9 
Contains milk and egg

HÄAGEN-DAZS

EVENT PARTNER 



CLASSICS
Belgian Chocolate� 5.9 
Contains milk, soy and egg

Vanilla� 5.9 
Contains milk and egg	

Cookies & Cream� 5.9 
Contains milk, egg and wheat

Caramel Biscuit & Cream� 5.9 
Contains milk, wheat, egg and soy

HÄAGEN-DAZS

EVENT PARTNER 



HÄAGEN-DAZS CLASSIC COLLECTION 
LITTLE CUPS ALLERGEN INFORMATION
 
Chocolate Ice Cream and Belgian Chocolate (23%)�  
INGREDIENTS: Fresh cream (29%), condensed skimmed milk, Belgian chocolate (13%) (cocoa 
mass, sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier (soy lecithin) natural vanilla flavour), sugar, Belgian chocolate 
chunks (10%) (cocoa mass, sugar, butter oil, cocoa butter, emulsifier (soy lecithin), natural vanilla 
flavour), egg yolk, cocoa powder, natural vanilla flavour.

  Contains milk, soy and egg ingredients

Ice cream contains 12% milk fat. Chocolate contains 47% cocoa solids. 
 
 
Vanilla Ice Cream�  
INGREDIENTS: Fresh cream (39%), condensed skimmed milk, sugar, egg yolk, vanilla extract.

  Contains milk and egg ingredients

Ice cream contains 16% milk fat.  

Vanilla Ice Cream with Cookies (6%)�  
INGREDIENTS: Fresh cream (37%), condensed skimmed milk, sugar, egg yolk, wheat flour, coconut 
oil, fat reduced cocoa powder, salt, raising agent (sodium bicarbonate), natural 
vanilla flavour.

  Contains milk, egg and wheat ingredients

Ice cream contains 16% milk fat.  
 
 
Caramel Ice Cream and Caramel Biscuit (11%)�  
INGREDIENTS: Fresh cream (34%), condensed skimmed milk, sugar, wheat flour, egg yolk, 
vegetable oils, (coconut oil, canola oil), dried glucose syrup, condensed whole milk, butter oil, sugar 
syrup, glucose syrup, salt,raising agent (sodium bicarbonate), natural vanilla flavouring, cinnamon, 
emulsifier (soy lecithin).

  Contains milk, wheat, egg and soy ingredients

Ice cream contains 16% milk fat. 



HÄAGEN-DAZS CLASSIC COLLECTION 
LITTLE CUPS ALLERGEN INFORMATION
 
Chocolate Ice Cream and Belgian Chocolate (23%)�  
INGREDIENTS: Fresh cream (29%), condensed skimmed milk, Belgian chocolate (13%) (cocoa mass, 
sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier (soy lecithin) natural vanilla flavour), sugar, Belgian chocolate chunks 
(10%) (cocoa mass, sugar, butter oil, cocoa butter, emulsifier (soy lecithin), natural vanilla flavour), 
egg yolk, cocoa powder, natural vanilla flavour.

  Contains milk, soy and egg ingredients

Ice cream contains 12% milk fat. Chocolate contains 47% cocoa solids. 
 
 
Vanilla Ice Cream�  
INGREDIENTS: Fresh cream (39%), condensed skimmed milk, sugar, egg yolk, vanilla extract.

  Contains milk and egg ingredients

Ice cream contains 16% milk fat.  
 
 
Caramel Ice Cream with Salted Caramel Swirl (10%) and Salted Caramel Brittle (8%)�  
INGREDIENTS: Fresh cream (34%), condensed skimmed milk, sugar, wheat flour, egg yolk, 
vegetable oils (coconut oil, canola oil), dried glucose syrup, condensed whole milk, butter oil, sugar 
syrup, glucose syrup, salt, raising agent (sodium bicarbonate), natural vanilla flavouring, cinnamon, 
emulsifier (soy lecithin).

  Contains milk, wheat egg and soy ingredients

Ice cream contains 16% milk fat.  
 
 
Strawberry Ice Cream with Strawberries�  
INGREDIENTS: Fresh cream (36%), condensed skim milk, strawberries (21%), sugar, egg yolk.

  Contains milk and egg ingredients

Ice cream contains 16.5% milk fat.  



DRINKS
Agrum Blood Orange� 5

Lemonade� 5

Lemon Lime & Bitters� 5

Pink Lemonade� 5

SOFT BY SCHWEPPES

EVENT PARTNER 



COCKTAIL
Summer Spritz� 20 
Vodka, Lemon, Bitters, Agrum Blood Orange

NON-ALCOHOLIC
Soft Spritz � 10 
Lemon, Bitters, Agrum Blood Orange

SOFT BY SCHWEPPES

EVENT PARTNER 


